Bewerb

Niederdsterreichischer Steel Darts Sportverband

Runde

Regionalliga West

A1
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A6

statt
A5 A2
A6 A3

180

171
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Heimmannschaft
DC Rusch Darta 2
Willmann Robin
Flsselberger Patrick
Schildberger Roman
Lagler Johannes
Sieben Anton

Scharner Manuel

ab Spielnr
15
15
29
5
B1
B5

B3 113, B1 106
B2 17
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Spielerwechsel
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Legs
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Datum Spielort
6.10.2019

Steinakirchen

Gastmannschaft
DC Mission 09
Brechelmacher Adolf
Nagl Rene
Deim Manuel
Prajo Christian

Weinberger Markus

statt ab Spielnr far

B4 10 Einzel & Doppel

52
15
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